

  TTHHEEBBRRIIGGHHTTEESSTTSSUUMMMMEERR

Summer Cool. Let's catch up with
our friends before doing some

summer crafts and playing games





   Monday 10th Jan - Friday 4th Feb 2022, 8am – 6pm 

Birkdale Hall, 136 Birkdale Road
*$35.00 PER DAY 






For more info; www.birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz
email kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

or call 09 483 9149 | 022 483 9149
OSCAR approved, WINZ funding available








Monday 10th January

Tuesday 11th January
All our crafts are based around the

colour pink today, but don't worry you
can choose another if it's not your vibe




Wednesday 12th January
Green is the colour of the day. Plenty of

crafts but also a bit of messy science 
so come prepared

Thursday 13th January
 Today is Shade Day. We're going to 

be experimenting to see what 
cool art we can make with 
just black, grey, and white

Friday 14th January
Today is Water Play.

Please bring togs or a
change of clothes, and a

towel

mailto:kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz


Mon 24th January
Mon 31st January

Auckland Anniversary Day
No Programme

Thurs 27th January Thurs 3rd February

Wed 2nd February

Tues 18th January Tues 25th January Tues 1st February

Wed 26th January

Rainbow Day! If you have a t-
shirt or some socks you want

to dye bring them along
otherwise we'll provide

something for you to keep





Mon 17th January
Funky Flamingo crafts
and Funky Flamingo
games. Prizes for the

Funkiest Flamingo
costume

We've got some cool
orange activities

planned today that
could get messy so

please wear old clothes

Wed 19th January
It's Blue Day today and
most of our activities

involve finger painting so
we say let's dress up

 like Smurfs!! 



Thurs 20th January

 Everything is Yellow!!
Yellow smiley magnets,

yellow flowers, 
yellow masks




Friday 21st January

 More water games today!
Please bring togs or a change

of clothes, and a towel



Friday 28th January Friday 4th February

 Today we paint the town
red! All our crafts involve

red red red, including
making playdough to

take home



Today is Water Play.
Please bring togs or a

change of clothes, and a
towel

Last day of  Water Play.
Please bring togs or a

change of clothes, and a
towel

 It's a Luau Party at
Kidsat#134, come

dressed to impress like
Moana or Maui




Let's learn how to
keep ourselves
and our friends

safe in the water 

Join us for another
Kidsat#134 Carnival.

We'll have games,
crafts, and treats galore

It's a purple day today.
All our crafts will be in

various shades of purple

Join us for games, drama
sports, and snacks at

Camp Kidsat#134


